Honour School of Earth Sciences (Part A2)

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Day Date

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

13-May

14-May

15-May

16-May

17-May

20-May

21-May

22-May

23-May

24-May

27-May

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Start
09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

Duration Paper #

02:00

02:00

02:00

02:00

02:00

02:00

02:00

02:00

02:00

02:00

02:00

A13476W1

A18468W1

A14882W1

A18472W1

A16513W1

A15364W1

A18471W1

A10639W1

A17843W1

A18470W1

A18469W1

Prof Robert Hilton

Paper Name
Fieldwork and Interdisciplinary

Analytical Methods

Volcanology, Igneous Processes and Petrogenesis

Geophysics of the Deep Earth

Quantitative Palaeobiology

Biological and Physical Oceanography

Chemistry of Earth's Interior

Natural Resources

Plate Tectonics

Climate Dynamics

Vector Calculus and Continuum Mechanics

Page 1of 1

Location
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools



