Honour School of Earth Sciences (Part A2)

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners: Prof Robert Hilton

Da	y Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Мо	n 13-May	09:30	02:00	A13476W1	Fieldwork and Interdisciplinary	Examination Schools
Tue	14-May	09:30	02:00	A18468W1	Analytical Methods	Examination Schools
We	d 15-May	09:30	02:00	A14882W1	Volcanology, Igneous Processes and Petrogenesis	Examination Schools
Thu	16-May	09:30	02:00	A18472W1	Geophysics of the Deep Earth	Examination Schools
Fri	17-May	09:30	02:00	A16513W1	Quantitative Palaeobiology	Examination Schools
Мо	n 20-May	09:30	02:00	A15364W1	Biological and Physical Oceanography	Examination Schools
Tue	21-May	09:30	02:00	A18471W1	Chemistry of Earth's Interior	Examination Schools
We	d 22-May	09:30	02:00	A10639W1	Natural Resources	Examination Schools
Thu	23-May	09:30	02:00	A17843W1	Plate Tectonics	Examination Schools
Fri	24-May	09:30	02:00	A18470W1	Climate Dynamics	Examination Schools
Мо	n 27-May	09:30	02:00	A18469W1	Vector Calculus and Continuum Mechanics	Examination Schools